City of Norman
Purchasing Division
P.O. Box 370
Norman, OK 73070

AFFIDAVIT

State of Oklahoma

County of Oklahoma

PO No. 2324-4

Invoice No. #6-Final Retainage

Amount § $23,003.28

In accordance with the Constitution of the State of Oklahoma Title 62, Section 310.9, this form must
be completed and Submitted before any invoice over $25,000.00 can be processed for payment.

The undersigned CONTRACTOR, of lawful age, being duly sworn, on oath says that this invoice or
claim is true and correct and that (s)he is authorized to submit the invoice pursuant to an approved
Contract. Affidavit further states that the work as shown by this invoice have been completed in
accordance with the plans, specifications furnished the Affidavit. Affidavit further states that (s)he
has made no payment, given, or donated or agreed to pay, give or donate, either directly or indirectly,
to any elected official, officer or employee of the City of Norman, or money or any other thing of
value to obtain payment of the invoice or procure award of this Contract order pursuant to which an

invoice is submitted.

Cimarron Construction Company

41« 7,4/”//../

Official

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th

My Commission Expires:
1-14-28

Company Name

Contractor

By: Architect, Contractor, Supplier,
Engineer or Supervisory

g,
day of Decembg.g\}\\(-\ﬂ Mo’r , 24

S ERY 007

Wit
m
43

Y
(=]

1 éé‘;;-' Notary Public
(or ofﬁc@;&ﬂviqwﬁf@gﬁdminister oaths)
G

o
Mg

43




‘Ad ‘Ad

HANMO/IFANIONAT AOLOAdSNI

87°€00°€T $ INNOWYV o jo juswiked oy

PUE ‘SJUSWMIO(] 19BNUOY) Il SOUBPIOIIR UL ST HI0 M 91 JO Aifenb oy ‘pajesipur se passaiSord sey 10 A\ 9Y) JOI[9q PUE UOBULIOUT ‘9Fpajmow] s, 1030adsy] i JO 1899

et o1 1Byl A1 9 01 SagNIed Jojadsuy ot ‘uonesiidde aaoqe 2y mEmCmEow BIEP 3} PUE SUONEBAIISGO 2)15-UO UO Paseq mEoEvuoD WRNUOY o1 YA AOLEPIITE UJ
)

VX4 \ h\ Z/  era Ao M@\ Ag
AGIOVIINOD

"onp mdt ST Mooy UMoys
Juowked Juolmd 9y Je1) pue ‘A1) 2 WO PIAIRoaI sjuotiied pue pansst a1om JuouIAeJ 10§ Sa1eoIfIIa)) snorasxd yormgm 107 sjIom 107 wiyg £q pred usaq sAey sjunouwre
[TB 18} ‘SIUSTINOO(] 19B1U0D) 9Y) YIIM 99UBPI0ISR Ul pajo[duros usaq sey jusmke 1oy uoneorjddy STyl £q PaIsA0O JIOM Y3 JBY) SILJIII90 JOJORIIUO)) PauSIsiopun oy,

87°€00°€T $ INANAVd SI19pIQ 23uey) Aq a3ueyd 1ON
0¥'790°LEY $ YOd SHLVIIILEFD SNOIATAd SSAT STVIOL
89'590°09% $ JOVNIVLAY SSHTAINIVA TVIOL
- 3 %0 dJOVNIVITY
89°690°09% § HIVAOL dTIOLS ANV AdIdTdNOD TV.IOL - $
(re@)
. pasoiddy JaquinN
SL'06T 8LY $ d1vd OL WS IOVIINOD ST5pI() 53R JHSTH5SqRS
- $ SIapIQ) 23ueq)) Aq o8uey) 19N AT
. DumQ Aq syjuowr
SL'O6T 8LY $ NS IOVIINOD TVNIOIIO  § SNOLLDNAAd  § SNOILIAAy snoraaxd w paroxdde s1opIQ s3uet)
'SMO[JO] S& SI 10eNUO0Y) SIY} I0J JUNOSO. oY} JO Smels juasord
Y], "19BNUOD SY} 1A UOHOSUUOD UL A0[3q UMOYS Se Justuke 10] apew st uoneorddy AAVININNLS J3TI0 IONVHD
¥C-6-T1 0L YT-LT-11 “INOYd dorgdd
o5eUrRINY [eUL] - 9 ‘'ON NOILVOI'lddV ¥YC-$-C1 ‘HLVA NOILVOI'lTddV
Auweduro? woyonnsuo) uoLrReu) JYOLOVILNOD NVINYEON 40 ALID 0L
ueuIoN Jo A1) NMIANIONT ‘NOILVOO1

INTINAVd HOA ALVOIJILLEAD ANV NOLLVOI'IddV
SNOLLVDO'T #2707 HAA "LOACOAd ADNVNAINIVIA IOATAL ¥-+7€7 aid




Zil 98e4 uo panunuo)

DOPHEDS 00°0098 %16 00°E¥S 00°89¥ 00'SL 00°009'v$ 0088 009 A (dey dry)suqey iy 44
[00°0S 000§ %0 000 000 0005128 00'98% [Y4 uo BRG] V] adk) 74
00" 1081118 00'L86'T13 %S6 00'£se 00°Zre 0ol D0'000°ZLLS 0oLns 0ot uo} dey diy ureyd | adky i1
008 0008 %0 000 000 00°0¥Z'6$ 00°0Z9°¢S 4 L] [EUUB |, $5pnnxy |leIprens moN 61
ho'01ss 0008 %L1 00'S 00°S 00'090'€$ 00'z01§ i3 1 [1ey PIEN PRISIORY PUe JA0mY 8l
00°0S 0008 %0 000 00'0 00°009'$ 00°095S of s S0BUNS Fulaug-UoN 104 sreday dRDu0) Ll
10°9TS'L1S 00°006'9S %9¢ 0052 00'bSL 00001 00'00€'8VS 00°69S 00L 3l Funjesg oe1) LU0 sy Axods 9l
0008 ({3 %0 000 000 00'00S'€S$ 00°SESS oot n aredoy) Jmof norsuedxgy <i
00'089'FS 000§ %09 00'9 009 00°008'2$ 00°08LS 0l s (TELO) 2R1DU0Y pade|d Aljeoneumong ¥l
00°528'TES 00°008°LS %EvT (0026 00'EL 00T DO'000'ELS 00°67€S ov = 1111 2|qeMmO[ 4 SRa1U0) €1
00°09S'TS 00°ZTLs %L1 0D0'092 oo'eeT on'Le 00 006% 00798 0st x NDUDAR TTOMBS Tl
00°79L'€ES 000§ %iee  [00°€66 00'€66 0000Z'0L$ 00°vES [iT Bl 1695 %981 3319007 10 [eydsy [euipmifuo] 1
00°09¢'€S 00'08 %08 00°0v 000 D0 '00Z'v$ 00'v88 0s Ll NNDJ PANSUCRY PIE JA0UDY 0l
00°216'98 00 POE'TS %801 D0'¥S 00'9¢ gl 00'00K'98 00°821S 0¢ s ATe#OPIS 308|doy PUE a0y 6
00°ZEC'1S 000s %L1 0091 009l 00'0v2'6$ 00°LLS 14} 5 1Bunn pue qmY) :0ejday pue saoudy 8
00°009'4S 00°00£°ZS PA nooL 00s nos 00'009'v$ 00°09%S ol o SRDUOY I, SR L
Joporov‘ivs 00°0S %08Y 008y 008y 00'055'8% 00°CS8S 0l o (15d00gE) 910U0) LY, SSBID 9
Jooosies 0000815 %08 00'0E oos nosz 00'0zL$ 00°TLS 01 o mauog [4
00°068'SSS NNL s %Il 0o'stzL 00046 sy 00°000'9v$ D0rovs (L] o uoljeaeoxg payissepdar] 14
00°006'615 0S°TIKLS %07 (002 sz L S0 00'056'6$ 00°056'6S 1 ave qrup pue Jm|) €
0S°L81'6ES 05°L81'9S %056 [056 008 s’ 00'SZL'YS 00°SZ1'PS [ s| [Q21U0) DRI 29 UODIISUOD z
B1°786'71S 9E9IH'ES %LS 250 Zv o 510 52'622'22$ SL'SLL'TTS | 5 uoneziiqon |
CCESEZ]
1e(] 0) YI0 A JO INJEA dewnnsy aaidmod aeq o) Ayuend Anoend yewnsy sigL Apuengd) SNIEA WEIUOY e2)1d Jun Aanuenp nn uopduaseq wey|
RLR ELF WLEL LY Jung PIjEWYsy snolaalg pejewpsgy pejewnsy

veoz/s/Tt

vzoz/s/et

9%

:y3nouayy paia|dwo) yiom

:3lva

‘A1VINILSE Avd

aJloau| [eutq -adeuielay

:uolnel’on

SNOILYIO1 7207 A4 ‘1DIr0dd IDNVNILNIVIA 39a1H8

r-veecag
"AlQ $133¥1S NVIWIHON JO ALD

1N3IWAVYC O 31vDIdIL¥ID ANV NOLLYOINddVY

]
0]




0P 7I0'LEPS aleq 03 anq |woL
oF10T'sLS o4 Nemusy Leg SL06T'SLYS Junowy Penme) Jusuny
|ezcoe'ses ajewpsy sy ang jevo ] £L8KT'ETLS +# nemusy Aeg fInei Suampuamy Penne)
o 8IS £4 Aempsy Leg SL06T'8LYS WNOWY PENTE) MIN
04°790°LEVS- SILVIILST SNOIATY SSAT SY'679°TLS 74 dempsy Aeg (L s13p1Q IBueg)
00°08 00°08 IDVNIVLIA %000 SSAT 00°1£9'4ES [# ewnsy Aeg SLTGTRLES Junomy penue) [eaidug
89°590'09%S 9EGSI'6LS ALVA OL ONINYVI nomy ymmieg SIBWNST sNo1adlg
89°690°09p S 9E6ST6L 5 %60°96 SL'06T'ILYS 35Eq [Bl0L
0006078 n00s %07 no'z 002 D0'0SY'0LS No'sy0‘1s 01 s (D sse)) nedsy 3@ 33pug 43
N0°SE6S no0s %01 0oL Dot D0°0SE'6$ N0'SE6S As (g sse1D) sreday %30Q 23pug £
B00S oS %0 000 000 00'0S9'E$ N0'S9ES As (v sse[D) Jredoy Yoo 2dpug (U3
N0'Z6Z°ZES N0'89E'01S %26 00865 00°90V 00261 00°001L's€$ n0yss ] ey % daig |rerpuey 62
DO'E9S'+S no'ns %06 0042 D0'LZ 00'020'S$ n0'6918 0t J wdery pdeys J,7¢ 14
0008 no0s %0 000 0noo 00°00.$ Dooris S is sueday wesg 34 dS Lz
[no‘os DUKIES %0 000 noo 00092't$ 00°88$ r4 3 3uitd 1Y £
M008°1S noos %001 009 009 00°008°L$ 00°00CS 9 L SULRLT X9RQ/SPIU] Wl SUGRQ dA0uRy $T
150'09L'S 1S N0"0ZE'ZS %8TE 00°261 00'89L o6 00008'v$ 008§ 09 uo [eaouny sUEQq 144
09566 TS %bl 0090LL no'evs 00'85€ 00'00S'€LS 0068 0S| s Pog qel§ €T
2)EQ 0) IO JO INJEA - u_u.._M“_.“”mu=_«> e“”_u.._u”.“_u eq o) Huuend E.uhﬂﬂuﬁ:ﬂ.im dyemnsy S|gL Aipuend) o:”buu_uzn_—.wwoo eoj1d un uﬂ.«_“_“““_aum Hun uopduoseg wey




